Revision 19 February 2020 Printed 26 April 2024 Page 1 of 2
NMC-CTNxxx-yy-SL-WT-100
Nylon cable ties - non-opening, white
Nylon ties are widely used for laying and installation of communication cables and various electrical equipment. Using cable ties, the cable is
assembled into bundles, broken up into separate groups, attached to organizers, brackets, trays and any other suitable surfaces and equipment. Ties
made of nylon and are designed for installation and operation in the room.
Ordering Table
P/N Length, mm Width, mm Color Pack quantity Volume with
packaging, m3
Weight with
packaging, kg
NMC-CTN100-25-SL-WT-100100 2.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000080 0.030
NMC-CTN150-25-SL-WT-100150 2.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000135 0.040
NMC-CTN200-25-SL-WT-100200 2.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000160 0.060
NMC-CTN150-35-SL-WT-100150 3.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000135 0.070
NMC-CTN200-35-SL-WT-100200 3.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000200 0.090
NMC-CTN300-35-SL-WT-100300 3.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000300 0.140
NMC-CTN200-45-SL-WT-100200 4.5 White 100 pieces. 0.000220 0.120
NMC-CTN300-45-SL-WT-100300 4.5 White 100 pieces 0.000300 0.180
NMC-CTN400-45-SL-WT-100400 4.5 White 100 pieces 0.000400 0.270
Revision 19 February 2020 Printed 26 April 2024 Page 2 of 2
NMC-CTNxxx-yy-SL-WT-100
Nylon cable ties - non-opening, white
Detailed characteristics
Characteristic Value
Type  Non-opening
Temperature ranges  Storage from -40 to +80 ºС. Installation from 0 to +80. Operation from 0 to +80 ºС
Protection level  White
Number of ports for main cables  1 year
Material  Nylon PA66
Length  100, 150, 200 mm / 150, 200, 300 mm / 200, 300, 400 mm
Width  2.5 mm / 3.5 mm / 4.8 mm